

As one of 11 Federal Home Loan Banks, FHLB Des Moines is regulated by the Federal Housing Finance Agency.

As a cooperative, privately owned by more than 1,300 member financial institutions, FHLB Des Moines operates independently with its own Board of Directors and is registered with the Securities and Exchange Commission.



## **Financial Reports**

FHLB Des Moines files annual, quarterly and periodic financial reports, posts credit ratings and Combined Financial Reports published by the FHLBanks Office of Finance.

- Earnings Release (.pdf)
- <u>Dividend History (.pdf)</u>

## **SEC Filings**

FHLB Des Moines financial reports and SEC filings can be viewed on the SEC website or with these links.

- Form 10-K Filings
- Form 10-Q Filings
- Form 8-K Filings
- XBRL Information

Copyright © 2022. Federal Home Loan Bank of Des Moines

Terms of Use | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | Logins

California Consumer Privacy Act

